
附件

合水镇三联村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第五批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 曾志光

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇三

联村曾屋村

小组

44162410710

6JC05146F00

010001

33.41 62.25

农村

宅基

地

2 吴春淼

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇三

联村高梅村

小组

44162410710

6JC05019F00

010001

80.19
188.8

0

农村

宅基

地

3 黄日钦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇三

联村村前二

村小组

44162410710

6JC05053F00

010001

85.79
180.2

5

农村

宅基

地

4 吴运才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇三

联村高梅村

小组

44162410710

6JC05018F00

010001

73.74 73.74

农村

宅基

地

5 吴秋焕

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇三

联村高梅村

小组

44162410710

6JC05040F00

010001

93.67
214.7

0

农村

宅基

地


