附件

合水镇三联村房地一体确权登记发证公告(第五批)

序号	权利人 名称	权利类型	不动产坐 落	不动产单 元号	宗地 面积	建筑 面积	用途	备注
1	曾志光	宅基地使用 权/房屋所 有权	河源市和平 县合水镇三 联村曾屋村 小组	44162410710 6JC05146F00 010001	33. 41	62. 25	农村 宅基 地	
2	吴春淼	宅基地使用 权/房屋所 有权	河源市和平 县合水镇三 联村高梅村 小组	44162410710 6JC05019F00 010001	80. 19	188.8	农村 宅基 地	
3	黄日钦	宅基地使用 权/房屋所 有权	河源市和平 县合水镇三 联村村前二 村小组	44162410710 6JC05053F00 010001	85. 79	180. 2 5	农村 宅基 地	
4	吴运才	宅基地使用 权/房屋所 有权	河源市和平 县合水镇三 联村高梅村 小组	44162410710 6JC05018F00 010001	73. 74	73. 74	农村 宅基 地	
5	吴秋焕	宅基地使用 权/房屋所 有权	河源市和平 县合水镇三 联村高梅村 小组	44162410710 6JC05040F00 010001	93. 67	214.7	农村 宅基 地	